
Eagles Baseball 2024

Leave Depart Binn
Aug 14 Wed Our Savior Home 4:30pm No

Aug 15 Thur Western Home 4:30pm Yes

Aug 19 Mon Central Home 4:30pm

Aug 20 Tue Pikeland Away 4:30pm 3:10 Perry Yes

Aug 23 Fri Payson Seymour Away 4:30pm 2:45 Perry Yes

Aug 26 Mon Carrolton St.John Away 4:30pm 2:30 Perry No

Aug 27 Tue Brown County Away 4:30pm 3:00 Perry Yes

Aug 29 Thur Virginia Home 4:30pm Yes

Sep 3 Tue Calhoun Away 4:30pm 2:20 Perry

Sep 5 Thur West Central Home 4:30pm Yes

Sep 10 Tue North Greene Away 4:30pm 2:45 Perry No

Sep 11 Wed A-C Central Home 4:30pm

Sep 13 Fri Liberty Home 4:30pm Yes

Sep 14 Sat SouthEastern Away 10am 8:00 GVille

Sep 18,21,23 Regionals TBA


